
NAME RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 RD 7 RD 8 RD 9 RD 10 RD 11 RD 12 TOTAL

OLIVIA PROKOPOVA 36 36 38 36 35 32 37 36 42 33 44 38 443

BRAD LEBO 37 37 34 37 37 40 38 37 36 36 34 41 444

RAINY STATUM 40 36 38 36 37 36 38 39 37 41 36 37 451

MATT MCCASLIN 38 40 38 39 35 38 36 39 39 38 38 37 455

RANDY REEVES 41 37 37 38 37 39 38 40 39 38 39 37 460

DANNY MCCASLIN 44 40 40 40 33 36 37 38 39 37 40 38 462

JEREMIAH WICKLEIN 44 42 38 38 35 41 37 42 44 38 36 40 475

CRAIG MARTINOSKY 38 38 39 36 42 41 38 47 42 40 42 39 482

LARRY WICKLEIN 40 39 42 40 43 44 43 39 38 40 36 39 483

CHARLIE GREENWALT 38 38 39 36 47 39 40 43 43 38 38 45 484

JIM PALISON 40 41 41 38 40 42 44 41 40 41 44 41 493

GEORGE MCLEOD 45 42 43 41 40 41 40 39 42 41 39 44 497

JOHN  POWELL 42 44 43 39 47 41 44 41 44 39 39 43 506

TOM DIXON 43 42 43 41 41 43 40 49 39 43 44 42 510

ASTRA STANWYCK 46 44 38 44 43 44 45 41 45 43 42 40 515

DANNY BADDELEY 39 43 41 44 41 43 46 46 44 48 42 44 521

CHARLIE O'CONNELL 46 51 44 44 42 43 43 41 48 47 42 40 531

CHRIS BAUM 44 42 40 44 43 50 41 51 47 45 47 41 535

TED DETWILER 47 45 37 42 45 52 48 39 46 46 48 40 535

BOB DETWILER 48 48 44 46 47 47 44 48 45 47 44 49 557

NEAL ISAAK 48 42 42 50 53 53 47 47 43 48 52 45 570

NAME RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 RD 7 RD 8 RD 9 RD 10 RD 11 RD 12 TOTAL

OLIVIA PROKOPOVA 36 36 38 36 35 32 37 36 42 33 44 38 443

ASTRA STANWYCK 46 44 38 44 43 44 45 41 45 43 42 40 515

TATANA KREPSOVA 44 41 47 38 47 50 42 44 43 48 41 41 526

JANIE NEHRBAS 49 54 45 46 43 46 56 47 52 53 55 49 595

LOCAL AMATUER

WOMEN'S DIVISION
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NAME RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 RD 7 RD 8 RD 9 RD 10 RD 11 RD 12 TOTAL

MICHAEL BEHOUNEK 40 40 35 43 41 41 38 43 38 39 43 39 480

DAVID NEAL 41 43 41 44 45 42 39 38 40 44 41 42 500

ERIC FEIGE 37 42 45 44 44 45 47 43 42 44 46 47 526

NAME RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 RD 7 RD 8 RD 9 RD 10 RD 11 RD 12 TOTAL

BRAD LEBO 37 37 34 37 37 40 38 37 36 36 34 41 444

RANDY REEVES 41 37 37 38 37 39 38 40 39 38 39 37 460

CRAIG MARTINOSKY 38 38 39 36 42 41 38 47 42 40 42 39 482

LARRY WICKLEIN 40 39 42 40 43 44 43 39 38 40 36 39 483

CHARLIE GREENWALT 38 38 39 36 47 39 40 43 43 38 38 45 484

GEORGE MCLEOD 45 42 43 41 40 41 40 39 42 41 39 44 497

DAVID NEAL 41 43 41 44 45 42 39 38 40 44 41 42 500

TOM DIXON 43 42 43 41 41 43 40 49 39 43 44 42 510

ERIC FEIGE 37 42 45 44 44 45 47 43 42 44 46 47 526

CHRIS BAUM 44 42 40 44 43 50 41 51 47 45 47 41 535

JOHN NEHRBAS 47 42 45 45 47 41 44 47 42 44 51 53 548

JANIE NEHRBAS 49 54 45 46 43 46 56 47 52 53 55 49 595

NAME RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 RD 7 RD 8 RD 9 RD 10 RD 11 RD 12 TOTAL

LEBO/PROKOPOVA 73 73 72 73 72 72 75 73 78 69 78 79 887

REEVES/STATUM 81 73 75 74 74 75 76 79 76 79 75 74 911

WICKLEIN/WICKLEIN 84 81 80 78 78 85 80 81 82 78 72 79 958

JUNIORS RD 1 RD 2 TOTAL RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 TOTAL

CARTER BALL 48 51 99 42 39 38 40 159

NATHAN RAY 57 50 107 42 47 38 42 169

46 44 42 40 172

45 46 43 41 175

48 39 46 44 177

TEAM DIVISION

SENIOR DIVISION

LOCAL AMATUER
DAVID NEAL

ERIC HUFFMAN

JAMIE WEST

ALEX DANNER

TOM RAY



45 47 43 42 177

43 51 46 43 183

47 43 46 W/D 136

50 46 51 W/D 147

ERIC FEIGE

LINDA WICKLEIN

BOB SHOWATER

DOTTIE SHOWATER


